
Maldives Polytechnic

Ministry of Higher Education

Male'

Course: Diploma in Civil Engineering  - SEMESTER2       From : 07th January 2024

Time / Day Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs

1600-1700

1700-1800

1800-1900

1900-2000

2000-2100

2100-2200

FIRST TERM TIMETABLE  - 2024 (TENTATIVE)

Construction 2      

Ahmed Zuhal Zaeem

Class Room-1

Mechanics of Solids 

Nisham Anwar 

Class Room-1

Construction 2      

Ahmed Zuhal Zaeem

Class Room-1

Mechanics of Solids 

Nisham Anwar 

Class Room-1

Management II

Joyson Babu

Class Room-1

Land Surveying 1

Saaidh

Class Room-1

Land Surveying 1

Saaidh

Class Room-1


