Maldives Polytechnic Ministry of Higher Education Male'

## FIRST TERM TIMETABLE - 2024 (TENTATIVE)

Course: Diploma in Civil Engineering - SEMESTER2 From: 07th January 2024

Course. Diploma in Civil Engineering - StivitSTER2				FIOIII. 07tii Jailuary 2024	
Time / Day	Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs
1600-1700				Construction 2	
1700-1800	Mechanics of Solids  Nisham Anwar  Class Room-1		Mechanics of Solids  Nisham Anwar  Class Room-1	Ahmed Zuhal Zaeem Class Room-1	
1800-1900					
1900-2000	Management II	Construction 2			
2000-2100	Joyson Babu Class Room-1	Ahmed Zuhal Zaeem Class Room-1	Land Surveying 1  Saaidh Class Room-1		Land Surveying 1 Saaidh
2100-2200					Class Room-1